ADDING UP TO 20 (H - SET 4)
ADDING 11

Name:

Time:

Score:

o) 6411 =

2 6411 =

2 1411 =

20 6411 =

) 3411 =

2 4411 =

o) 6411 =

2 4411 =

2 1411 =

430) 5 + 11 =

Mathematics: Addition - Level 3 - Horizontal - Set 4

23

431)

432)

433)

434)

435)

436)

437)

438)

439)

440)

O+ 11 =

6+ 11 =

9+ 11 =

0411 =

O+ 11 =

3411 =

2+ 11 =

S5+ 11 =

4411 =

9411 =
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